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HALF DAY
FULL DAY
SUNSET
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DURATION

HALF DAY
FULL DAY
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DURATION

HALF DAY
FULL DAY
SUNSET

3 HOUR SAIL

MARCH

€1131
€1677
€635

€978

JUNE

€1318
€1850
€756

€1185

SEPTEMBER

€1318
€1850
€756

€1185
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Vesper of Soller

BUILT IN 2013 | HANSE 495 |

PRICES FROM

APRIL

€1131
€1677
€635

€978

JULY

€1396
€1959
€881

€1255

OCTOBER

€1264
€1784
€696

€1118

11 GUESTS

MAY

€1264
€1784
€696

€1118

AUGUST

€1378
€1934
€870

€1238

NOVEMBER

€1131
€1677
€635

€978

Low season = October - April | Mid season = May & September | High season = June - August



