

Vesper of Soller

BUILT IN 2013 | HANSE 495 | 11 GUESTS

PRICES FROM

DURATION	MARCH	APRIL	MAY
HALF DAY	€1131	€1131	€1264
FULL DAY	€1677	€1677	€1784
SUNSET	€635	€635	€696
3 HOUR SAIL	€978	€978	€1118
		l	l
DURATION	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST
HALF DAY	€1318	€1396	€1378
FULL DAY	€1850	€1959	€1934
SUNSET	€756	€881	€870
3 HOUR SAIL	€1185	€1255	€1238
DURATION	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER
HALF DAY	€1318	€1264	€1131
FULL DAY	€1850	€1784	€1677
SUNSET	€756	€696	€635
3 HOUR SAIL	€1185	€1118	€978